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NJC CAMPIONATI ITALIANI GIOVANI

FEDERAZIONE

' LADIES' GIANT SLALOM ITALIANA
Z '/S OFFICIAL RESULTS INVERNALI
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS FRANZ TONI SWE COURSE NAME SAGITTARIO
REFEREE TRUDDAIU ANDREA ITA START 1920 m
FINISH 1580 m
CHIEF OF RACE ALESSI EDOARDO ITA VERTICAL DROP 340 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12286/01/17
112286/01/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER TRILLI STEFANO ITA NARDI IVAN ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - SAPUTO GIORGIO ITA - A - SAPUTO GIORGIO ITA
- B - BIAGGI ERICA ITA° - B - BIAGGI ERICA ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 42 41 42 41
START TIME 8.20 10.30
WEATHER:HEITER SNOW: KOMPAKT TEMPERATURE S: 1°C F: 1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 16.27 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
1 1" 6295356  ALLEMAND Sara 2000 ITA 56.52 56.71 1'63.23 0.00
2 12 299918 PAVENTA Giulia 1998 ITA 57.68 56.70 1'564.38 10.26
3 6 6295086  CALATI Veronika 1999 ITA 57.00 57.39 1'564.39 10.35
4 4 6295150 TINTORRI Giulia 1999 ITA 57.33 57.12 1'54.45 10.88
5 15 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA 57.26 57.24 1'564.50 11.33
6 10 6295334 SANDULLI Elena 2000 ITA 57.07 57.47 1'54.54 11.69
7 14 6295378 ROTA Laura 2000 ITA 57.11 57.50 1'564.61 12.31
8 19 6295641 LUCCHINI Pilar  Elisa 2001 ITA 58.22 56.64 1'54.86 14.54
9 17 299939 LORENZI Lucrezia 1998 ITA 57.77 57.47 1'565.24 17.93
10 3 6295097 PAISSAN Jennifer 1999 ITA 56.95 58.34 1'65.29 18.37
11 26 6295224 UNTERHOLZNER Petra 1999 ITA 58.19 57.23 1'565.42 19.53
12 9 6295352  GHISALBERTI llaria 2000 ITA 58.38 57.19 1'65.57 20.87
13 2 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura 2000 ITA 57.14 58.75 1'65.89 23.73
14 21 6295287  BRUNET Nadine 2000 ITA 58.95 57.28 1'566.23 26.76
15 8 299983 GULLI Anita 1998 ITA 58.87 57.49 1'56.36 27.92
16 29 6295752  MATHIOU Sophie 2002 ITA 59.10 57.86 1'566.96 33.27
17 31 6295265  BONINO Angelica 2000 ITA 59.15 57.97 1'67.12 34.70
18 43 6295885  BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA 59.87 57.41 1'567.28 36.13
19 47 6295835 PAZZAGLIA Alice 2002 ITA 1'00.18 57.59 1'67.77 40.50
20 44 6295392  BRUSTIA Sofia 2000 ITA 1'00.36 57.57 1'567.93 41.92
21 18 6295640  TERONI Chiara 2001 ITA 59.32 58.82 1'68.14 43.80
22 35 6295344  COSTATO Beatrice 2000 ITA 1'00.41 57.98 1'568.39 46.03
23 37 6295777 PIZZATO Lucia 2002 ITA 59.48 59.12 1'568.60 47.90
24 40 6295089 DEL FABBRO Anna 1999 ITA 59.71 59.07 1'68.78 49.51
25 38 6295362  GUALDI Sabrina 2000 ITA 1'00.34 58.67 1'569.01 51.56
26 52 6295821 VALENTINI Michelle 2002 ITA 59.67 59.36 1'569.03 51.74
27 48 6295668  VIANELLO Camilla 2001 ITA 1'01.05 59.70 2'00.75 67.08
28 69 6295335 HOFER Gaby 2000 ITA 1'01.83 59.31 2'01.14 70.56
29 54 6295293 RECH Anna 2000 ITA 1'01.84 1'00.02 2'01.86 76.98
30 51 6295130 NOSENZO Giorgia 1999 ITA 1'02.36 1'00.05 2'02.41 81.88
31 64 6295508  CAROLLI Chiara 2001 ITA 1'02.13 1'00.75 2'02.88 86.08
32 61 6295290  MUS Alice 2000 ITA 1'02.34 1'00.97 2'03.31 89.91
33 73 6295272 PICCIN Valentina 2000 ITA 1'02.35 1'00.99 2'03.34 90.18
34 42 6295574  AUDIBERT Charlotte 2001 ITA 1'02.72 1'00.92 2'03.64 92.86
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CODE
NUMBER

6295534
6295871
6295784
6295974

299895
6295201

6295186
6295077
6295408
299877

6295830
6295217
6295559
6295509
6295558
6295297
6295318
6295598
6295115
6295143
6295667
6295632
6295580
6295567
6295042
6295606
6295486
6295745
6295779
6295539
6295296
6295071
6295193
6295646

6295677

6295354
299313
6295101

6295068
6295671
299864

6295657

DID NOT START 1st

DID NOT FINISH 1st

DISQUALIFIED 1st

DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

FERRACCI Chiara
ASCANIO Marta
BERNARDI Daria
GIARDINI Carlotta

RUN 2

PETRI Nicole
MARCORA Carlotta Maria Cla
RUN 28

PLATINO Elisa

DI FRANCESCO Giulia
FRENADEMEZ Emmi
SILGONER Julia

GUERINONI Alessia

VIVIANI  Serena

GAVAZZ| Matilde

GIORDANO Flavia Diletta
MAZZOLENI Camilla
CRAIEVICH Andrea
PETERLINI Giulia

NOGLER KOSTNER Nicole
PIROVANO Chiara
GUMMERER Lea
MICHELOTTI Maria Sole Giov
PIAGGIO Martina
AGNELLI Carole
BLANGERO Gaia
AGOSTINI Viola
CATTANEO Gaia
BUCCIARDINI Diletta
BERNARDI Vicky
LAZZERI Elena
GELMETTI Margherita
RUNGGALDIER Tatjana

Angela

2001
2002
2002
2002

1998
1999

1999
1999
2000
1998
2002
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
1998
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000

CERETTO CASTIGLIANO Simona 1999

MORVILLO Valeria
BONAZZI Chiara

RUN 1

DOOMS Camilla

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 3

HALLER Celina
PERRUCHON Martina
DANDER Elisabeth

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 4

SARACCO Carlotta
FURLETTI Camilla
GRAFFI BRUNORO Sofia
FELICETTI Giorgia

2nd RUN 0
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1999
2001

2001

2000
1996
1999
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2001
1998
2001

NAT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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ITA
ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

1'04.55
1'05.17
1'07.04
1'11.55

GATE N. 42

2ndRUN FINAL
TIME TIME
1'02.72 2'07.27
1'02.41 2'07.58
1'06.14 2'13.18
1'09.77 2'21.32
The Technical Delegate

FRANZ TONI (SWE) #866

F=1010
POINTS TAB
RACE POINTS

125.24
128.00
177.95
250.56
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